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Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020

lITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the
Academic Year 2020-21

Indian Institute of Information Technology

Indian Institute of Information Technology (l1IT) Nagpur

ALL

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent

respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

Institute

Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IlIT) Nagpur
Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IIIT) Nagpur
Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IlIT) Nagpur
Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IIIT) Nagpur
Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IlIT) Nagpur
Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IIIT) Nagpur
Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IlIT) Nagpur
Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IIIT) Nagpur
Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IIIT) Nagpur
Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IlIT) Nagpur
Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IIIT) Nagpur
Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IIIT) Nagpur
Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IIIT) Nagpur
Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IIIT) Nagpur
Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IIIT) Nagpur
Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IlIT) Nagpur
Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IIIT) Nagpur
Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IlIT) Nagpur
Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IIIT) Nagpur
Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IlIT) Nagpur
Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IlIT) Nagpur
Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IlIT) Nagpur

Academic Program Name

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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Quota
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Seat Type

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

SC

SC

SC (PwD)

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

13640

23122

1374

1218

4124

4767

8094

11298

653

1992

3517

145

968

3581

20606

28685

2485

5405

5878

11015

14666

6220

Opening Closing
Rank

Rank
25180

27785

1591

1218

4446

4907

10342

14038

1065

7160

7416

145

4151

3960

31930

33066

2714

5592

5878

13055

15923

8915

12
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Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IIIT) Nagpur
Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IlIT) Nagpur
Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IIIT) Nagpur
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Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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Al

Al
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SC

ST

ST

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

9054

3564

3990

9567

4930

3990
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