

## Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

## Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No :	4
Institute Type :	Indian Institute of Information Technology
Institute Name :	Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur
Academic Program :	ALL

SUBMIT

## Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Rank	Closing Rank
ndian Institute of Information echnology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	13640	25180
ndian Institute of Information echnology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23122	27785
ndian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1374	1591
ndian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1218	1218
ndian Institute of Information echnology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4124	4446
ndian Institute of Information echnology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4767	4907
ndian Institute of Information echnology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8094	10342
ndian Institute of Information echnology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11298	14038
ndian Institute of Information echnology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	653	1065
ndian Institute of Information echnology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1992	7160
ndian Institute of Information echnology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3517	7416
ndian Institute of Information echnology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	145	145
ndian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	968	4151
ndian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3581	3960
ndian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	20606	31930
ndian Institute of Information echnology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	28685	33066
ndian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2485	2714
ndian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5405	5592
ndian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5878	5878
ndian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11015	13055
ndian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14666	15923
ndian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	6220	8915

## https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9054	9567
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	3564	4930
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT) Nagpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3990	3990

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact at JoSAA jeeadv[at]admin[dot]iitd[dot]ac[dot]in / helpcsab2020[at]mnnit[dot]ac[dot]in.